Fall 2015 Enrollment Numbers by High School

High School
Attended
Alisal
Everett Alvarez
Gonzales
Greenfield

King City *

# of % of
Graduates Graduates
#of HS attending  attending
Graduates  Hartnell ~ Hartnell

486 193 39.71%
495 247 49.90%
167 64 38.32%
142 76 53.52%
168 69 41.07%

# of

% of

# of

% of

Graduates Graduates Graduates Graduates
attending attending attending attending

Csu

67

Csu

13.79%

5.86%

11.98%

7.04%

8.93%

uc

16

19

10

uc

3.29%

3.84%

0.60%

7.04%

1.19%



