High School Attended	# of HS Graduates	# of Graduates attending Hartnell	% of Graduates attending Hartnell	# of Graduates attending CSU	% of Graduates attending CSU	# of Graduates attending UC	% of Graduates attending UC
Alisal	486	193	39.71%	67	13.79%	16	3.29%
Everett Alvarez	495	247	49.90%	29	5.86%	19	3.84%
Gonzales	167	64	38.32%	20	11.98%	1	0.60%
Greenfield	142	76	53.52%	10	7.04%	10	7.04%
King City *	168	69	41.07%	15	8.93%	2	1.19%